Contracted Services -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Materials & Supplies -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Utilities -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Transfers to Local Organizations -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Surplus (Deficit) -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

50

21 - Municipal Enforcement
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues 2,904  1,986  -  -  4,890  2,296  10,000  (5,110)

Expenses
Salaries & Wages (14,844)  (19,885)  -  -  (34,729)  (46,216)  (60,163)  25,434
Contracted Services (896) (1,126) -  -  (2,022)  (1,887)  (550)  (1,472)
Materials & Supplies (7,327)  (5,386) -  -  (12,713)  (7,538)  (19,838)  7,125
Utilities -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Transfers to Local Organizations -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Surplus (Deficit) (20,163)  (24,411)  -  -  (44,574)  (53,345)  (70,551)

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

8.1b

51

23 - Fire Services
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues 70,022  88,346  -   -   158,368  91,306  146,660   11,708

Expenses
Salaries & Wages (43,754)  (71,174)  -   -   (114,928)  (37,402)  (98,116)  (16,812)
Contracted Services (10,137)  (6,123)  -   -   (16,260)  (16,120)  (22,873)  6,613
Materials & Supplies (65,938)  (42,197)  -   -   (108,135)  (86,336)  (85,624)  (22,512)
Utilities (4,428)  (5,031)  -   -   (9,459)  (8,822)  (7,182)  (2,277)
Transfers to Local Organizations -   -   -   -   -  -   -  -

Surplus (Deficit) (54,235)  (36,179)  -   -   (90,414)  (57,374)  (67,135)

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

8.1c

52

24 - Emergency Management
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Expenses
Salaries & Wages (4,955)   (3,883)   -   -   (8,838)   (15,804)   (21,031)   12,193
Contracted Services -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Materials & Supplies (918)   (782)   -   -   (1,700)   (1,909)   (7,900)   6,200
Utilities -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Transfers to Local Organizations -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Surplus (Deficit) (5,873)   (4,665)   -   -   (10,538)   (17,713)   (28,931)

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

53

26 - Animal Control
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues 4,463   314   -   -   4,777   5,536   6,600   (1,823)

Expenses
Salaries & Wages -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Contracted Services (6,615)   (4,830)   -   -   (11,445)   (11,445)   (13,676)   2,231
Materials & Supplies (132)   (527)   -   -   (659)   (261)   (790)   131
Utilities -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Transfers to Local Organizations -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Surplus (Deficit) (2,284)   (5,043)   -   -   (7,327)   (6,170)   (7,866)

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

54

32 - Roads
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues 15,480   14,671   -   -   30,151   125,383   124,250   (94,099)

Expenses
Salaries & Wages (63,461)   (117,896)   -   -   (181,357)   (140,760)   (213,607)   32,250
Contracted Services -   (787)   -   -   (787)   (41,859)   (76,801)   76,014
Materials & Supplies (9,018)   (6,185)   -   -   (15,203)   (11,746)   (37,277)   22,074
Utilities (29,145)   (44,321)   -   -   (73,466)   (69,946)   (82,500)   9,034
Transfers to Local Organizations -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Surplus (Deficit) (86,144)   (154,518)   -   -   (240,662)   (138,928)   (285,935)

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

55

35 - Shop
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Expenses
Salaries & Wages (4,620)   (6,369)   -   -   (10,989)   (10,873)   (17,451)   6,462
Contracted Services (4,830)   (8,267)   -   -   (13,097)   (21,841)   (21,655)   8,558
Materials & Supplies (59,226)   (30,268)   -   -   (89,494)   (103,715)   (111,637)   22,143
Utilities (2,490)   (1,808)   -   -   (4,298)   (5,531)   (4,200)   (98)
Transfers to Local Organizations -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Surplus (Deficit) (71,166)   (46,712)   -   -   (117,878)   (141,960)   (154,943)

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

56

41 - Water
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues 139,877   297,363   -   -   437,240   458,720   471,000   (33,760)

Expenses
Salaries & Wages (43,888)   (72,009)   -   -   (115,897)   (97,210)   (151,447)   35,550
Contracted Services (3,131)   (103,610)   -   -   (106,741)   (10,351)   (107,790)   1,049
Materials & Supplies (37,227)   (3,963)   -   -   (41,190)   (40,156)   (68,461)   27,271
Utilities (18,963)   (22,549)   -   -   (41,512)   (41,188)   (45,626)   4,114
Transfers to Local Organizations -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Surplus (Deficit) 36,668   95,232   -   -   131,900   269,815   97,676

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

57

42 - WasteWater
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues 112,307   236,817   -   -   349,124   382,547   405,200   (56,076)

Expenses
Salaries & Wages (41,739)   (68,435)   -   -   (110,174)   (91,532)   (145,533)   35,359
Contracted Services (7,553)   (54,353)   -   -   (61,906)   (55,220)   (61,740)   (166)
Materials & Supplies (9,761)   (12,327)   -   -   (22,088)   (12,607)   (29,000)   6,912
Utilities (19,998)   (26,888)   -   -   (46,886)   (48,643)   (36,626)   (10,260)
Transfers to Local Organizations -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Surplus (Deficit) 33,256   74,814   -   -   108,070   174,545   132,301

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

58

43 - Solid Waste
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues 54,085   107,836   -   -   161,921   161,620   161,700   221

Expenses
Salaries & Wages (10,400)   (15,906)   -   -   (26,306)   (21,882)   (32,694)   6,388
Contracted Services (17,858)   (31,872)   -   -   (49,730)   (51,471)   (65,850)   16,120
Materials & Supplies (294)   (234)   -   -   (528)   (368)   (250)   (278)
Utilities -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Transfers to Local Organizations (16,804)   (16,804)   -   -   (33,608)   (33,744)   (27,000)   (6,608)

Surplus (Deficit) 8,729   43,020   -   -   51,749   54,155   35,906

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

59

51 - FCSS
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues 4,419   93,191   -   -   97,610   97,511   2,750   94,860

Expenses
Salaries & Wages -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Contracted Services -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Materials & Supplies (2,863)   -   -   -   (2,863)   (2,762)   (2,750)   (113)
Utilities -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Transfers to Local Organizations -   (94,747)   -   -   (94,747)   (94,749)   -   (94,747)

Surplus (Deficit) 1,556   (1,556)   -   -   -   -   -

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

60

61 - Planning & Development
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues 14,923   17,044   -   -   31,967   20,319   42,900   (10,933)

Expenses
Salaries & Wages (31,903)   (55,704)   -   -   (87,607)   (98,444)   (90,264)   2,657
Contracted Services (12,209)   (614)   -   -   (12,823)   (5,468)   (34,550)   21,727
Materials & Supplies (2,582)   3,926   -   -   1,344   (6,209)   (11,560)   12,904
Utilities -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Transfers to Local Organizations -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Surplus (Deficit) (31,771)   (35,348)   -   -   (67,119)   (89,802)   (93,474)

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

61

63 - Economic Development
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues 31,967   3,560   -   -   35,527   35,220   40,000   (4,473)

Expenses
Salaries & Wages (19,100)   (46,766)   -   -   (65,866)   (61,313)   (96,500)   30,634
Contracted Services (5,836)   (87)   -   -   (5,923)   (45)   (2,000)   (3,923)
Materials & Supplies (22,470)   (8,063)   -   -   (30,533)   (44,925)   (65,960)   35,427
Utilities -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Transfers to Local Organizations (13,147)   -   -   -   (13,147)   (10,306)   (10,333)   (2,814)

Surplus (Deficit) (28,586)   (51,356)   -   -   (79,942)   (81,369)   (134,793)

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

62

75 - Library
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues 20,629   90,203   -   -   110,832   106,405   -   110,832

Expenses
Salaries & Wages (31,131)   (42,759)   -   -   (73,890)   (61,497)   -   (73,890)
Contracted Services -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Materials & Supplies -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Utilities -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Transfers to Local Organizations (33,314)   (90,847)   -   -   (124,161)   (127,029)   (66,812)   (57,349)

Surplus (Deficit) (43,816)   (43,403)   -   -   (87,219)   (82,121)   (66,812)

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

63

77 - Sundre Community Centre
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues 24,880   63,127   -   -   88,007   70,639   79,014   8,993

Expenses
Salaries & Wages (10,130)   (14,202)   -   -   (24,332)   (22,650)   (28,471)   4,139
Contracted Services (191)   (511)   -   -   (702)   (2,157)   (8,615)   7,913
Materials & Supplies (19,978)   (8,688)   -   -   (28,666)   (21,259)   (48,303)   19,637
Utilities (12,561)   (10,871)   -   -   (23,432)   (21,870)   (23,190)   (242)
Transfers to Local Organizations -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Surplus (Deficit) (17,980)   28,855   -   -   10,875   2,703   (29,565)

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

64

80 - Arena
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues 32,041   148,348   -   -   180,389   132,810   185,806   (5,417)

Expenses
Salaries & Wages (36,324)   (58,212)   -   -   (94,536)   (89,237)   (125,189)   30,653
Contracted Services (720)   (160)   -   -   (880)   (4,475)   (22,520)   21,640
Materials & Supplies (28,727)   (12,503)   -   -   (41,230)   (47,200)   (86,999)   45,769
Utilities (18,055)   (13,425)   -   -   (31,480)   (18,688)   (49,933)   18,453
Transfers to Local Organizations -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Surplus (Deficit) (51,785)   64,048   -   -   12,263   (26,790)   (98,835)

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

65

82 - Greenwood Campground
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues -   13,318   -   -   13,318   15,857   29,453   (16,135)

Expenses
Salaries & Wages (5,722)   (9,013)   -   -   (14,735)   (11,597)   (16,994)   2,259
Contracted Services -   (6,510)   -   -   (6,510)   (5,854)   (18,184)   11,674
Materials & Supplies (3,907)   (7,667)   -   -   (11,574)   (5,590)   (10,297)   (1,277)
Utilities (1,259)   (2,099)   -   -   (3,358)   (2,788)   (3,922)   564
Transfers to Local Organizations -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Surplus (Deficit) (10,888)   (11,971)   -   -   (22,859)   (9,972)   (19,944)

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

66

84 - Parks
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues -   66,800   -   -   66,800   66,200   72,342   (5,542)

Expenses
Salaries & Wages (27,156)   (45,942)   -   -   (73,098)   (63,465)   (85,761)   12,663
Contracted Services (83)   (1,680)   -   -   (1,763)   (13,555)   (11,199)   9,436
Materials & Supplies (5,702)   (10,743)   -   -   (16,445)   (27,315)   (63,095)   46,650
Utilities -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Transfers to Local Organizations -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Surplus (Deficit) (32,941)   8,435   -   -   (24,506)   (38,135)   (87,713)

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

67

85 - Recreation & Culture
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues -   224,062   -   -   224,062   243,774   220,000   4,062

Expenses
Salaries & Wages -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Contracted Services -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Materials & Supplies -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Utilities -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Transfers to Local Organizations (83,927)   (68,619)   -   -   (152,546)   (139,174)   (147,962)   (4,584)

Surplus (Deficit) (83,927)   155,443   -   -   71,516   104,600   72,038

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

68

86 - Community Services
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues 1   75,265   -   -   75,266   87,113   81,700   (6,434)

Expenses
Salaries & Wages (17,975)   (26,593)   -   -   (44,568)   (37,489)   (60,967)   16,399
Contracted Services (600)   (2,780)   -   -   (3,380)   (3,167)   (7,538)   4,158
Materials & Supplies (4,670)   (18,194)   -   -   (22,864)   (22,061)   (43,042)   20,178
Utilities -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Transfers to Local Organizations -   (33,270)   -   -   (33,270)   (36,500)   (52,000)   18,730

Surplus (Deficit) (23,244)   (5,572)   -   -   (28,816)   (12,104)   (81,847)

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

69

87 - Trails
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues -   25,000   -   -   25,000   20,631   25,000   -

Expenses
Salaries & Wages (6,484)   (11,643)   -   -   (18,127)   (13,080)   (24,612)   6,485
Contracted Services -   -   -   -   -   (608)   (5,000)   5,000
Materials & Supplies (3,276)   (1,106)   -   -   (4,382)   (3,691)   (11,151)   6,769
Utilities -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Transfers to Local Organizations -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Surplus (Deficit) (9,760)   12,251   -   -   2,491   3,252   (15,763)

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

70

89 - Outdoor Recreation
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues -   41,172   -   -   41,172   35,304   36,300   4,872

Expenses
Salaries & Wages (13,380)   (24,262)   -   -   (37,642)   (25,798)   (37,196)   (446)
Contracted Services (147)   (512)   -   -   (659)   (643)   (2,692)   2,033
Materials & Supplies (2,939)   (2,733)   -   -   (5,672)   (3,976)   (14,800)   9,128
Utilities -   -   -   -   -   -   (905)   905
Transfers to Local Organizations -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Surplus (Deficit) (16,466)   13,665   -   -   (2,801)   4,887   (19,293)

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

71

91 - Gas
2022 2021 YTD Variance (Budget V. Actual)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD YTD Budget Over / Under Budget

Revenues 449,689   659,016   -   -   1,108,705   839,517   747,074   361,631

Expenses
Salaries & Wages (60,956)   (98,146)   -   -   (159,102)   (133,677)   (217,860)   58,758
Contracted Services (21,475)   (2,141)   -   -   (23,616)   (43,614)   (68,162)   44,546
Materials & Supplies (316,982)   (351,954)   -   -   (668,936)   (455,831)   (346,355)   (322,581)
Utilities (2,027)   (27,048)   -   -   (29,075)   (29,117)   (27,800)   (1,275)
Transfers to Local Organizations -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Surplus (Deficit) 48,249   179,727   -   -   227,976   177,278   86,897

Town of Sundre
2022 Quarterly Pro-Forma Statement of Revenue and Expenses

72

30-Jun-22

 Net Balance at End of Previous Month 2,925,073.17

 ADD: Receipts for the Month 2,424,457.86

 Sub-Total 5,349,531.03

 LESS: Disbursements for the Month 1,471,572.77

 Net Balance at End of Month 3,877,958.26

 Bank Balance at End of Month 3,733,088.29

 ADD: Outstanding Deposits 180,385.00

June 27 BMO Rejected/Return -1,661.93

June 29 BMO Rejected/Return -16,739.93

 Sub-Total 3,895,071.43

 LESS: Outstanding Cheques 17,113.17

0.00 Q1 2022 YE2021 Q3 2021 Q2 2021

 Balance at End of Month 3,877,958.26 1,557,932.71 2,300,556.81 3,614,866.55 3,564,173.40